
Pachet produse diverse

I.D.: 98034464

Data publicarii 29.05.24 Coduri CPV 44511000-5 44531510-9

Pretul estimativ: 394,00 RON - 394,00 RON

Descriere: 1 PIU M 8 S934 G8 ZN/500 MII B 0.50 71.00 35.50 3 CAP TUBULARA 17 1/2" IMPACT LUNGA 12066 JBM/10B Buc 4.00 25.50 102.00 4 HOLZSURUB PERF.HEX 4.8X19 / 500 MII B 0.50 87.00 43.50 8 SET REZERVA TRAF.100MM/10B P SET 3.00 8.80 26.40 9 "BURGHIU SDS PLUS 14X310/260 MIL 4932399330 MIL" Buc 3.00 29.40 88.20 10 "BURGHIU SDS PLUS 12X450/400 MIL 4932307077 MIL" Buc 3.00 32.80 98.40 394.00
